APPENDIX

ETTA ORMESBY CUP

Round 2: 5-0 v. Gunnersbury Triangle (Willesden)
Frank Earis 2/2; Steve Joel 2/2; Mike Rhodes 1/1
Round 3: 3-b v. Lowlands (Wembley & Harrow)

Steve Joel 2/3; Mike Rhodes 1/3; Graham Trimming 0/2

SOUTHERN REGION LEAGUE

LEAGUE TABLES AND RESULTS

P w L F A Pts

H
1. Cippenham "A" 8 7 1 49 23 18 / /
2. KCD Stiga "A" 8 6 2 48 24 17 4-5 6-3
3. Kingfisher "A" 8 3 5 34 38 11 8-1 5-4
4. Isle of Wight 8 2 6 25 47 7 5-4 6-3
5. Burnchal "A" 8 2 6 24 48 7 8-1 7-2

H
1. KCD Stiga "B" 8 5 3 44 28 16 2-7 5-4
2. Artel SSV 8 5 3 43 29 15 4-5 3-6
3. Burnchal "B" 8 6 2 42 30 15 5-4 2-7
4. Cippenham "B" 8 4 4 33 39 10 / /
5. Kingfisher "B" 8 0 8 18 b4 4 6-3 6-3

H A
1. Cippenham 12 11 1 48 12 29 / /
2. Ash "A" 12 9 3 42 18 24 3-2 3-2
3. Ash "B" 12 7 5 35 25 21 5-0 2-3
4. Amity Generation 12 7 5 33 27 19 4-1 3-2
5. Aldershot "A" 12 5 7 22 38 14 5-Oc 3-2
6. Isle of Wight 12 2 10 18 42 10 5-0 5-0
7. Aldershot "B" 12 1 1 12 48 9 5-0 5-0

PLAYERS’ PERFORMANCES

M Sets
P w Av
Frank Earis 5 15 12 80.0
Mike Rhodes 8 24 17 70.8
Steve Joel 8 24 16 66.7
Frank Buisson 1 3 2 66.7
Graham Trimming 2 6 2 33.3
Stan Mathurin 8 24 13 54.2
Graham Trimming 7 21 11 52.4
Gareth Lovell 7 21 8 38.1
Ken Phillips 2 6 1 16.7
Jacquie Lovell 4 8 8 100.0
Anna Watton 8 6 87.5
Wendy Barlow 8 16 11 68.8
Sue Markwell 1 1 50.0
Georgia Veneer 1 2 0 0.0



SLOUGH & DISTRICT TABLE TENNIS LEAGUE

LEAGUE TABLES AND RESULTS

P W D L F A Pts

1. Cippenham Pirates 18 18 0O 0O 137 43 36 / / 3-7 4-6 1-9 010 4-6 3-7
2. Burnham 1 18 14 1 3 131 49 29 6-4 6-4 8-2 4-6 2-8 2-8 0-10 ¢c0-10
3. Cippenham Outlaws 18 14 0O 4 133 47 28 6-4 7-3 / / 1-9  1-9 0-10 0-10
4. Chalfont "A" 18 11 0 7 112 68 22 7-3  7-3 3-7 82 37 010 46 2-8
5. Burnham 2 18 8 3 7 86 94 19 10-0 10-0c 82 64 -6 46 1-9  4-6
6. South Bucks Unison Bees 18 7 1 10 79 101 15 7-3  7-3 7-3  7-3 b-b 6-4 4-6 c0-10
7. Cippenham Vagabonds 18 5 3 10 67 113 13 10-0 941 9-1 91 / / 8-2 2-8
8. W.Y.C.C. 18 3 1 14 46 134 7 9-1 9-1 3-1  9-1 9-1 7-3 3-7  9-1
9. John Crane "A" 18 2 2 14 56 124 6 7-3  7-3 10-0 91 6-4 b5-bH 4-6 5-b
10. Cippenham Rogues 18 2 1 15 53 127 5 7-3 64 10-0 10-0 8-2 2-8 / /

1. Centre One 16 11 2 3 101 b9 24 5-5 7-3 5-5 2-8
2. Cippenham Buccaneers 16 9 3 4 96 64 21 / / 6-4 2-8
3. Maidenhead Police 1 16 8 4 4 92 68 20 3-7 55 6-4 3-7
4. Chalfont "B" 16 7 2 7 84 76 16 0-10 7-3 1-9 6-4
5. Cippenham Villains 16 6 4 6 77 83 16 8-2 4-6 / /
6. lveco Ford 16 6 4 6 72 88 16 10-0 5-5 4-6  4-6
7. Burnham 4 16 5 5 6 75 85 15 6-4 8-2 5-5 6-4
8. N.W.B. "A" 16 2 4 10 64 96 8 10-0 8-2 5-5 8-2
9. Burnham 3 16 3 211 59 101 8 4-6 6-4 5-5 9-1
wd. Andfoil Loopers 9-1 6-4 6-4
1. Cippenham Rascals 20 16 4 0 149 51 36 / / 1-9 1-9
2. Centre Centurions 20 14 4 2 137 63 32 5-5 7-3 0-10 1-9
3. John Crane "B” 20 13 2 65 141 K9 28 6-4 6-4 1-9 1-9
4. Andfoil Choppers 20 12 4 4 121 79 28 7-3 5-b 4-6  0-10
5. Burnham 6 20 7 6 7 102 98 20 6-4 55 2-8 3-7
6. S.E.B. 20 6 6 8 100 100 18 9-1 56 5-5 2-8
7. Stoke Poges "A" 20 8 2 10 89 111 18 7-3 91 3-7 7-3
8. Burnham b 20 6 212 79 121 14 8-2 8-2 6-4 4-6
9. N.\W.B. "B" 20 4 2 14 54 146 10 9-1 10-0 10-0 3-7
10. Maidenhead Police 2 20 1 6 13 66 134 8 10-0 91 7-3 5-5
11. Cippenham Bandits 20 3 2 15 62 138 8 3-1 91 / /
1. Nat West Bank 18 16 2 0 150 30 34 5-5 4-6 1-9 2-8
2. Burnham 9 18 13 3 2 123 b7 29 4-6 3-7 -9 0-10
3. Burnham 7 18 12 3 3 127 53 27 6-4 b5 2-8 0-10
4. Stoke Poges "B" 18 10 2 6 113 67 22 3-7 37 0-10 1-9
5. John Crane "C" 18 7 4 7 79 101 18 4-6  3-7 4-6 3-7
6. Cippenham Rebels 18 7 3 8 95 85 17 / / 1-9 6-4
7. Burnham 8 18 5 4 9 76 104 14 6-4 5-5 4-6 2-8
8. Maidenhead Police 3 18 6 1 11 77 103 13 8-2 64 4-6 3-7
9. Cippenham Vandals 18 3 0 15 47 133 6 4-6  9-1 / /
10. NNW.B. "C" 18 0 0 18 13 167 0 10-0 7-3 6-4 7-3



P w L F A Pts

1. Cippenham Terrors 12 11 1 b2 8 52

2. Cippenham Desperados 12 7 5 32 28 32

3. Cippenham Waifs 12 6 6 29 31 29

4. Cippenham Urchins 12 5 7 28 32 28

5. Cippenham Devils 12 T 11 9 51 9

1. Cippenham Terrors ! / / 32 05 14 05 14 2-3 05 14 05 05 05 05 05
2. Cippenham Desperados 5-0 2-3 4-1 / / /14 41 3-2 3-2 14 2-3 1-4 1-4 14

3. Cippenham Waifs 4-1 5-0 3-2 14 41 23 / / / 41 2-3 41 1-4 05 1-4 05
4, Cippenham Urchins 4-1 5-0 50 41 2-3 32 32 14 14 / / / 14 32 05 14
5. Cippenham Devils 5-0 5-0 5-0 41 41 4-1 50 41 41 2-3 41 50 /[ / /

wd. Cippenham Strays 5-0 5-0 4-1

1. Cippenham Brigands 15 12 3 b7 18 57 / / / 4-1 1-4  2-3
2. Castle Hill "A" 15 14 1 b2 23 52 2-3 14 41 23 23 2-3
3. Cippenham Imps 15 9 6 40 35 40 41 1-4 3-2 / / /
4. Den Demons 15 7 8 37 38 37 5-0 41 41 3-2 32 2-3
5. N.W.B. 15 2 13 22 53 22 5-0 41 50 32 32 32
6. Altwood Reds 15 1 14 17 58 17 5-0 5-0 50 41 32 32
1. Castle Hill "B" 15 14 1 69 6 69 05 05 05

2. Altwood Blues 15 10 5 50 25 50 05 14 0-5

3. Den Devils 15 9 6 41 34 41 05 05 14

4. Bourne End Tigers 15 7 8 33 42 33 2-3 1-4 0O-b

5. Bourne End Lions 15 4 11 18 57 18 2-3 5-Oc 2-3

6. Cippenham Sprites 15 1 14 14 61 14 / / /

PLAYERS’ PERFORMANCES

League K.O. Comps Total
M Sets M  Sets M  Sets

P w Av P w T P W T Av
Gareth Herbert 13 38 38 100.0 13 38 38 100.0
Frank Buisson 7 20 18 90.0 7 20 18 90.0
Steve Joel 16 47 40 85.1 16 47 40 85.1
Wendy Barlow 2 6 4 66.7 2 6 4 66.7
Martin Rule 1 3 2 66.7 1 3 2 66.7
Praveen Reddy 5 15 6 40.0 5 156 6 40.0
Paul Baker 1 3 1 33.3 1 3 1 33.3
Stephen Rule 1 3 1 33.3 1 3 1 33.3
Frank Earis 15 44 38 86.4 15 44 38 86.4
Alec Watson 3 9 7 77.8 3 9 7 77.8
Mike Rhodes 17 50 38 76.0 17 5O 38 76.0
Graham Trimming 18 b3 34 64.2 18 53 34 64.2
Edward Donovan 1 3 1 33.3 1 3 1 33.3
Ken Phillips 12 36 18 50.0 12 36 18 50.0
Stan Mathurin 13 39 18 46.2 1 3 3 14 42 21 50.0
Anna Watton 13 38 12 31.6 1 3 3 14 41 15 36.6
Neil Simpson 12 35 8 22.9 1 3 3 13 38 11 28.9
Hamid Reza-Bahader 3 8 0 0.0 3 8 0 0.0

Philip Rodgers 1 3 0 0.0 1 3 0 0.0



Gareth Lovell
Steve Boyd
James McCafferty
Malcolm Hicks
Filippo Rotunno
Jackie Thomas
Malkeet Panesar
Peter Hillier

Edward Donovan
Dave Richards
Filippo Rotunno
Peter Hillier

Jacquie Lovell
Wendy Barlow
Armando Borges
Mike Snape

Ken Human
Flemming Hougaard

Chris Davies
Ping-Yau Lee
Philip Davies
Armando Borges

Martin Rule

Jesper Hougaard
Sue Markwell
Flemming Hougaard
Georgia Veneer
Aaron Brown

Darin Richardson
Martin Bell

Steven Willis
Jonathan Phillips
Martin Ruie
Aaron Brown
Philip Rodgers
Tom Baker

Martin Bell
Barnabas Tandy
Gerry Wanford
Frank Cowley
George Appleby
Richard Ford

Martin Rule
Nick Wilson
Robert Wilson

League
M
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Av

58.3
57.1
50.0
47.1
33.3
13.3
8.7
0.0

73.5
69.8
64.9
35.7

73.3
51.3
50.0
48.9
33.3

0.0

92.6
83.3
66.7
57.1

66.7
50.0
33.3
31.4
28.9
22.2
16.7

0.0

100.0
81.6
66.7
38.8
33.3
29.4

66.7
44.4
44.0
22.0
0.0
0.0

96.2
86.4
75.0

K.O. Comps
M  Sets

P w
2 6 3
3 9 6
1 3 3
3 9 5
3 9 7
3 9 5
4 12 8
2 6 1
1 3 o]
1 3 1
1 3 0
1 3 0
1 3 0
1 3 0
1 3 0
1 3 0
1 3 0
1 2 2
1 2 2

T
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24

16
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27
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3

58.3
57.1
50.0
47.1
33.3
13.3

8.7

0.0

73.8
71.2
67.5
41.2

74.4
53.1
50.0
54.4
36.4

0.0

89.5
82.2
63.3
57.1

66.7
50.0
31.4
29.6
27.1
22.2
16.7

0.0

100.0
81.6
66.7
38.8
33.3
29.4

66.7
44.4
41.5
20.5
0.0
0.0

96.4
87.5
75.0



Barnabas Tandy
Steven Willis
Philip Rodgers
Gavin Bell

Jesper Hougaard
Martin Bell

Stephen Rule
Ashley Cox

Hannah Goldring
Katie Dickens
Jane Dickens

Rob Sears
David Carol

Robert Wilson
Jane Dickens
Chris Wilson

Barnabas Tandy
Gavin Bell

Chris Wilson
Charlotte Rodgers
Oliver Wild

Carly Crow
Andrew Dickens

Round 1:

Round 2:

Replay:

Round 3:

Round 4:
Semi-Final:
Final:

League K.O. Comps
M Sets M Sets

P w Av P w T
3 6 4 66.7

7 14 9 64.3
12 24 13 54.2

2 4 0 0.0
13 26 14 53.8 4 8 8
13 26 13 50.0 4 8 6 1
13 26 15 57.7 3 6 2
13 26 10 38.5 3 6 2
1 22 5 22.7 2 4 3
12 24 1 4.2 2 4 2 1
1 2 0 0.0

3 6 1 16.7

3 6 0 0.0
13 26 23 88.5 4 8 6 1
15 30 22 73.3 4 8 4 1
2 3 0 0.0
15 30 29 96.7 2 4 3
15 29 1 3.4 2 4 2
10 18 4 22.2 1 2 0

7 12 2 16.7

5 10 0 0.0

4 8 0 0.0 1 2 0

4 8 0 0.0

DILGER CUP RESULTS

Pirates conceded to Maidenhead Police 2

Outlaws conceded to Centre One

Vagabonds 415; Stoke Poges "B" (+260) 472
Rogues conceded to Burnham 8

Vandals (+220) 376; Burnham 4 420

Buccaneers 418; Maidenhead Police 3 (+260) 418
Villains w.o. Burnham 2

Rascals conceded to John Crane "C"

Bandits (+210) 409; W.Y.C.C. 420

Rebels conceded to Burnham 5

Buccaneers 420; Maidenhead Police 3 (+250) 408
Buccaneers (+50) 387; W.Y.C.C. 391

Villains 414; John Crane "B" (+80) 347

Rascals 362; Centre Centurions (+ 95} 464
Villains (+50) 414; Chalfont "B" 357

Villains 371; Maidenhead Police 1 36b

Villains 418; Stoke Poges "B" (+190) 396

Total
M
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Sets

34
34

32
32

26
28

34
38

34
33

20
12
10
10

22
19

17
12

w

29
26

OCOONbD

66.7
64.3
54.2

0.0

64.7
57.4

53.1
37.5

30.8
12.5
0.0

16.7
0.0

86.8
69.7
0.0

94.1
9.1

20.0
16.7
0.0
0.0
0.0



TUNES CUP RESULTS

Round 1: Terrors w.o. Bourne End Tigers

Round 2: Terrors 208; Urchins {+80) 222
Desperados conceded to Devils
Waifs 210; Altwood Reds (+125) 183
Brigands 202; Den Demons (+50) 167
Imps 210; Sprites (+110) 177

Round 3: Waifs 205; Imps (+95) 184
Urchins 210; N.W.B. (+125) 204
Devils 203; Castle Hill "A™ {+30) 173
Brigands 210; Den Devils (+80) 148

Semi-Final: Waifs 203; Urchins {+ 30) 190
Devils 170; Brigands 191
Final: Brigands (+80) 214; Waifs 209

MAIDENHEAD & DISTRICT TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

LEAGUE TABLES AND RESULTS

P w D L F A Pts

1. Den 16 13 1 2 125 35 125 7-3 7-3
2. Cippenham Spartans 16 12 2 2 108 52 108 / /

3. Kingfisher "A" 16 8 4 3 103 57 103 5-b 2-8
4. Castle Hill Tigers 16 6 2 8 77 83 77 7-3 4-6
5. Castle Hill Spinners 16 3 6 7 74 86 74 8-2 7-3
6. Castle Hill Cheetahs 16 5 4 8 66 94 66 8-2 7-3
7. Kingfisher "B" 16 4 1 11 b8 102 58 7-3 8-2
8. Old Gords Falcons 16 4 2 10 54 106 54 7-3 b-b
9. Wamdsad Whirlwinds 16 3 4 9 52 108 52 10-0 9-1
wd. Old Gords Vultures 9-1

PLAYERS  PERFORMANCES

League K.O. Comps Total
M Sets M Sets M Sets
P W Av P W T P w T Av
Gareth Herbert 2 6 6 100.0 2 6 6 100.0
Steve Joel 5 43 35 81.4 15 43 35 81.4
Frank Earis [¢] 29 23 79.3 10 29 23 79.3
Frank Buisson 3 9 6 66.7 3 9 6 66.7
Alec Watson 3 5 3 60.0 3 5 3 60.0
Graham Trimming 12 35 19 54.3 12 35 19 54.3
Stan Mathurin 6 18 7 38.8 6 18 7 38.8

SLOUGH & DISTRICT SUMMER LEAGUE 1994

LEAGUE TABLES AND RESULTS

P W L F A Pts

1. Cippenham Alpha 6 5 1 26 4 26 /

2. Chalfont "A" 6 5 1 20 10 20 2-3
3. Burnham 2 6 5 1 19 11 19 4-1
4. Burnham 1 6 3 3 15 156 15 5-0
5. Chalfont "B" 6 2 4 13 17 13 5-0
6. Chalfont "D" 6 1 5 6 24 6 5-0
7. Chalfont "C" 6 o] 6 6 24 6 5-0



P W L F A Pts

1. Higher Denham Tops 7 6 1 28 7 28
2. Burnham 3 7 7 0 27 8 27
3. Chalfont "E" 7 4 3 21 14 21
4. Burnham 4 7 3 4 20 15 20
5. Andfoil Loopers 7 4 3 18 17 18
6. Chaifont "F" 7 2 5 11 24 11
7. Chalfont "G" 7 2 5 8 27 8
8. Cippenham Beta 7 o] 7 7 28 7 /

PLAYERS’ PERFORMANCES

M Sets
P w Av
Martin King 6 12 11 91.7
Graham Trimming 6 12 10 83.3
Wendy Barlow 5 10 5 50.0
Ping-Yau Lee 2 4 2 50.0
George Appleby 7 14 [¢] 0.0
CIPPENHAM INVITATION TOURNAMENT
PLACINGS AND RESULTS

1. Cippenham "A"
2. Chalfont St. Peter Community Centre 4-2 1-5
3. Den 4-2
4. Kingfisher 5-1 1-5
5. Burnham 6-0 1-5
6. Coaching (Newbury) 6-0
7. Cippenham "B"
8. Allsorts 3-3/4-2

PLAYERS’ PERFORMANCES

M Sets
P w Av

Steve Joel 5 10 9 90.0
Frank Earis 5 10 8 80.0
Mike Rhodes 5 10 8 80.0
Stan Mathurin 5 10 4 40.0
Gareth Lovell 5 10 3 30.0

Graham Trimming 5 10 3 30.0



CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP AND HANDICAP TOURNAMENT RESULTS

Mens Singles:

Ladies Singles:

Boys Singles:

Girls Singles:
Veterans Singies:
Tweenie Singles:
Cadet Singles:
Under-12 Singles:
Championship Doubles:
Junior Doubles:
Handicap Singles:
Junior H’cap Singles:
Handicap Doubles:
Junior H'cap Doubles:
Top’'n'Tail Doubles:

England Junior Boys:
England Cadet Boys:
Bucks Seniors I:
Bucks Seniors l:
Bucks Veterans [:
Bucks Veterans Il:
Bucks Juniors [:
Bucks Juniors Il:
Berks Juniors |:
Slough Men "A":
Slough Men "B":
Slough Ladies:

Slough Veteran Men "A™":
Slough Veteran Men "C":

Slough Juniors "A":
Slough Juniors "B":
Slough Girls:

Slough Boys Under-15:
Slough Cadet Boys:
Slough Cadets "A"™:
Slough Cadets "B":
Slough Boys Under-13:
Maidenhead Men "A":

Gareth Herbert

Wendy Barlow

Gareth Herbert

Wendy Barlow

Mike Rhodes

Gareth Lovell

Martin Bell

Philip Rodgers

Gareth Herbert & Steve Joel
Martin Bell & Jesper Hougaard
Wendy Barlow

Martin Bell

Flemming Hougaard & Filippo Rotunno
Katie Dickens & Jesper Hougaard
Gavin Bell & Steve Joel

Gareth Lovell

Georgia Veneer

Philip Rodgers

Katie Dickens

Filippo Rotunno

Steve Joel

Barnabas Tandy

Jesper Hougaard

Mike Rhodes & Graham Trimming
Philip Rodgers & Stephen Rule
Gareth Herbert

Philip Rodgers

Steve Joel & Georgia Veneer
Stephen Rule & Barnabas Tandy
Flemming Hougaard & Filippo Rotunno

REPRESENTATIVE HONOURS

Gareth Herbert
Gareth Herbert

Jacquie Lovell (b); Katie Dickens (1}; Anna Watton (1)

Anna Watton (3)
Mike Rhodes (7)

Graham Trimming (6); Ken Phillips (3}

Wendy Barlow (7)
Jane Dickens (3); Martin Rule (1)
Gareth Herbert

Mike Rhodes (4); Frank Earis (3); Stan Mathurin (2); Graham Trimming (1)
Stan Mathurin (2)

Jacquie Lovell {(2); Wendy Barlow (1); Jackie Thomas (1); Anna Watton (1)
Graham Trimming (7); Mike Rhodes (6); Frank Earis (b)

Peter Hillier (2); Dave Richards (2)

Wendy Barlow (6); Ashley Cox (6); Stephen Rule (6)

Jesper Hougaard (6}; Philip Rodgers {6); Martin Rule (6)

Jane Dickens {b); Katie Dickens (5); Wendy Barlow (2)

Martin Bell (3); Philip Rodgers (3); Barnabas Tandy (3); Nick Wilson (1)
Philip Rodgers (1); Martin Rule (1); Nick Wilson (1)

Jesper Hougaard (3); Philip Rodgers (3); Martin Rule (3)

Martin Bell (3); Jane Dickens (3); Barnabas Tandy (3)

Jesper Hougaard (3); Robert Wilson (2)

Steve Joel

ENGLAND RANKING POSITIONS

The following are the highest placings achieved in ETTA ranking lists in season 1994-5:

Men:

Women:

Veteran Men:
Veteran Women:
Junior Boys:

Junior Girls:
Cadet Boys:

Under-12 Boys:

Gareth Herbert (117); Mike Rhodes (283); Steve Joe! (441); Paul Baker (483); Praveen Reddy
(499); Graham Trimming (564); Ken Phillips (609); Martin Rule (899); Nick Wilson (910); Philip
Davies (998); Philip Rodgers (1040); Jesper Hougaard (1050); Martin Bell (1054); Robert Wilson
(1056); Barnabas Tandy (1148)

Jackie Thomas {81); Anna Watton {100); Jacquie Lovell {114); Wendy Barlow (177)

Mike Rhodes {47); Graham Trimming (142); Ken Phillips (173)

Jackie Thomas {16)

Gareth Herbert (5); Praveen Reddy (37); Martin Rule (223); Nick Wilson (232); Philip Davies (243);
Philip Rodgers (286); Jesper Hougaard (295); Martin Bell (297); Robert Wilson (299); Barnabas
Tandy (340

Wendy Barlow (24)

Gareth Herbert (1); Martin Rule (46); Nick Wilson {66); Philip Rodgers (88); Jesper Hougaard
(105); Martin Bell {112); Robert Wilson (114); Barnabas Tandy (140}

Martin Rule (13); Nick Wilson (21); Philip Rodgers (28); Jesper Hougaard (32); Robert Wilson (38)



The following are the highest positions achieved in VETTS ranking lists:

Over 50 Men:
Over 50 Women:
Over 60 Women:
Over 70:

ENGLISH JUNIOR CLOSED:

ENGLISH JUNIOR MASTERS:

MIDDLESEX SENIOR OPEN:

VETTS WESTERN MASTERS:

IRISH VETERANS OPEN:

VETTS SOUTHERN MASTERS:

VETTS MIDLAND MASTERS:

VETTS NORTHERN MASTERS:

CLEVELAND INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR OPEN:

PENIEL JUNIOR OPEN:

KENT JUNIOR OPEN:

ESSEX JUNIOR SELECT:

SOUTH OF ENGLAND JUNIOR OPEN:

HOLLINGTON JUNIOR OPEN:

NEWMAN JUNIOR OPEN:

UK & IRELAND CORPORATE GAMES:

SOUTHERN REGION LEAGUE CLOSED (1994):

SOUTHERN REGION LEAGUE CLOSED (1995):

BUCKS CLOSED:

SLOUGH MASTERS:

Ken Phillips (59)

Georgia Veneer (38)
Georgia Veneer (10)
Georgia Veneer (12)

TOURNAMENT SUCCESSES

Cadet Boys Singles winner:
Cadet Boys Doubles winner:

Cadet Boys winner:
Mens Band C Singles winner:

Over-60 Ladies Doubles winner:
Over-70 Ladies Singles winner:

Mixed Doubles winner:
Over-40 Mens Singles Plate winner:
Over-70 Ladies Singles winner:

Over-40 Ladies Doubles r/u:
Mixed Doubles r/u:

Cadet Boys Singles winner:
Cadet Boys Singles winner:

Cadet Boys Singles winner:
Junior Boys Singles Plate r/u:

Cadet Boys Band 3 Singles winner:
Cadet Boys Band 3 Consolation Singles winner:

Junior Girls Group A Singles winner:
Cadet Boys Group A Singles winner:

Cadet Boys Singles winner:
Junior Boys Consolation Singles r/u:

Cadet Boys Singles r/u:
40-49 Womens Singles winner:

Ladies Singles winner:
Ladies Doubles winner:

Ladies Doubles winner:
Ladies Singles r/u:
Mixed Doubles r/u:

Ladies Singles winner:

Mixed Doubles winners:
Veterans Mens Singles winner:
Cadet Boys Singles winner:
Mens Singles r/u:

Veterans Mens Singles r/u:
Veterans Ladies Singles r/u:
Junior Boys Singles r/u:

Junior Girls Doubles r/u:

Winner:

Gareth Herbert
Gareth Herbert

Gareth Herbert
Gareth Herbert

Georgia Veneer
Georgia Veneer

Jackie Thomas
Mike Rhodes
Georgia Veneer

Jackie Thomas
Jackie Thomas

Gareth Herbert
Gareth Herbert

Gareth Herbert
Praveen Reddy

Martin Rule
Jesper Hougaard

Wendy Barlow
Martin Rule

Nick Wilson
Jesper Hougaard

Martin Rule
Jackie Thomas

Jackie Thomas
Jackie Thomas

Wendy Barlow
Wendy Barlow
Wendy Barlow

Jackie Thomas

Frank Earis & Jackie Thomas
Mike Rhodes

Martin Rule

Frank Earis

Frank Earis

Jackie Thomas

Martin Rule

Jane Dickens & Katie Dickens

Gareth Herbert



SLOUGH CLOSED:

MAIDENHEAD CLOSED:

SLOUGH HARD BAT:

LYNFORD BOWL:

JACK WHARTON VASE:

JOHN CRANE HANDICAP DOUBLES:

Mens Singles winner:
Ladies Singles winner:
Mens Doubles winner:
Ladies Doubles winners:
Mixed Doubles winners:
Veterans Singles winner:
Junior Boys Singles winner:
Junior Girls Singles winner:
Cadet Singles winner:
Under-12 Singles winner:
Junior Doubles winners:
Division 1 Singles winner:
Division 3 Singles winner:

Youth Division Singles winner:

Mixed Doubles r/u:
Veterans Singles r/u:
Junior Boys Singles r/u:
Junior Girls Singles r/u:
Cadet Singles r/u:
Under-12 Singles r/u:
Junior Doubles r/u:
Division 2 Singles r/u:
Youth Division Singles r/u:

Mens Doubles winner:
Veterans Singles winner:

Singles winner:
Doubles winners:
Doubles r/u:
Handicap Singles r/u:

Winner:

Winner:
Runner-up:

Winners:

Gareth Herbert

Jackie Thomas

Gareth Herbert

Jacquie Lovell & Jackie Thomas
Steve Joel & Jacquie Lovell
Frank Earis

Gareth Herbert

Wendy Barlow

Martin Ruie

Martin Rule

Philip Rodgers & Martin Rule
Mike Rhodes

Philip Davies

Martin Rule

Frank Earis & Jackie Thomas
Mike Rhodes

Edward Donovan

Katie Dickens

Nick Wilson

Nick Wilson

Edward Donovan & Barnabas Tandy

Edward Donovan
Nick Wilson

Frank Earis
Frank Earis

Frank Earis
Armando Borges
Mike Rhodes
Mike Rhodes

Frank Earis

Jane Dickens
Katie Dickens

Armando Borges & Ping-Yau Lee



